Effective April 1, 2020

GRADE

M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C

=<
~
= Q

EEEERERERREER
W J oUW N

O J oy O b W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

HIRING RATE

$27,760
$28,985
$30,724
$32,027
$33,874
$35,734
$37,775
$39,811
$42,226
$44,455
$47,039
$49,834
$52,608
$55,573
$58,727
$59,038
$62,205
$65,375
$68,901
$72,605
$76,326
$82,383
$91, 365
$101,403
$112,155
$124,534
$137,883
$151,984
$128,145+

JOB RATE
$35,488
$37,098
$38,899
$40,894
$43,108
$45,328
$47,741
$50,391
$53,187
$55,977
$59,088
$62,336
$65,702
$69,207
$73,025
$73,259
$77,070
$80, 934
$85,115
$89,586
$95, 361

$104,135

$115,490
$128,142
$141,538

$157, 338

$173,431

$188,231



