Effective April 1, 2020

GRADE M/C 3 M/C 4	HIRING RATE \$27,760 \$28,985	JOB RATE \$35,488 \$37,098
M/C 5	\$30,724	\$38,899
M/C 6 M/C 7	\$32,027 \$33,874	\$40,894 \$43,108
M/C 8 M/C 9	\$35,734	\$45,328
M/C 10	\$37,775 \$39,811	\$47,741 \$50,391
M/C 11	\$42,226	\$53,187
M/C 12 M/C 13	\$44,455 \$47,039	\$55,977 \$59,088
M/C 14	\$49,834	\$62,336
M/C 15 M/C 16	\$52,608 \$55,573	\$65,702 \$69,207
M/C 17	\$58,727	\$73,025
M/C 18 M/C 19	\$59,038 \$62,205	\$73,259 \$77,070
M/C 20	\$65,375	\$80,934
M/C 21 M/C 22	\$68,901 \$72,605	\$85,115 \$89,586
M/C 23	\$76,326	\$95,361
M 1 M 2	\$82,383 \$91,365	\$104,135 \$115,490
M 3	\$101,403	\$128,142
M 4 M 5	\$112,155 \$124,534	\$141,538 \$157,338
M 6	\$137,883	\$173,431
M 7 M 8	\$151,984 \$128,145+	\$188,231